
FOR INFO AND RESERVATIONS

Reception Aquagranda
Tel.  +39 0342 970277

info@aquagrandalivigno.com

Casera Burger
Milk bun, beef patty, Casera cheese, lettuce, 
confit tomato, and our mayonnaise served with 
fries  | 1, 3, 7, 5

Octopus Burger 
Vegetable black charcoal bun, double-cooked 
octopus tentacle, confit tomato, burrata cheese, 
and olive powder served with onion rings  | 1, 4, 7

Vegetarian Chopped
Vegan beetroot bun with diced vegetables, soy 
sauce, lettuce, sundried tomatoes served with 
potato croquettes  | 1, 5, 6
 
Super Classic
Rye doughnut with bresaola, arugula, Casera 
cheese shavings, and porcini mushrooms  | 1, 7

Caprese Focaccia
With tomato, mozzarella, and Livignasco curd
1, 7, 12

Pork Focaccia
With pork porchetta, caramelized onion,
porcini mushrooms, and fresh baby spinach  | 1

Avocado Toast
With toasted bread, salmon, and avocado  | 1, 3, 4

€ 14,00

€ 18,00

€ 10,00

€ 8,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00

€ 12,00

SANDWICH

1  
2
3
4
5
6
7  

GLUTEN
SHELLFISH
EGGS
FISH AND PRODUCTS
PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS
SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS
MILK AND PRODUCTS

NUTS AND PRODUCTS
CELERY AND PRODUCTS
MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS
SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS 
SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES
LUPIN AND PRODUCTS 
MOLLUSCS AND PRODUCTS 

ALLERGENS

Cannolo in Strudel | 1, 3, 7, 8 

Yogurt Semifreddo with Raspberries 
and Toasted Almonds | 3, 7

His Majesty Tiramisu | 1, 3, 7 

Our Cakes | 1, 3, 7

Selection of Fresh Fruit

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

DESSERT
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Homemade Fish and Chips | 1, 4, 5

Seasonal Fried Vegetables | 1, 5

Onion Rings | 1, 5, 3

Potato Croquettes | 1, 5, 3

French Fries | 1, 5, 3

€ 14,00

€  8,00

€  6,00

€  6,00

€  6,00

Sciatt from Valtellina with Fresh Baby Spinach  
1, 3, 7, 10, 5 

Zero-Km Bresaola from Livigno
with sautéed chanterelles, rye bread croutons, 
and Latteria cheese shavings  | 1, 7, 12

Felicetti Egg Pasta Tagliatelle with Porcini 
Mushrooms | 1, 3, 7

Sliced Beef with Roasted Potatoes 

Aquagranda Single Plate
Beef tartare, buckwheat salad, and porcini 
mushrooms

Oven-Roasted Vallespluga Chicken
with Potatoes

€ 12,00

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 19,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

LOCAL FROM RIVER TO SEA
Concassé Tomato Dice, Burrata, Caramelized 
Onion, and Taralli Crumble | 1, 3, 7, 12

CBT Egg with Asparagus Foam
and Truffle Cream | 3, 7

Potato Gnocchi with Beetroot Pesto,
Stracciatella Cheese, Sundried Tomatoes,
and Toasted Almond Slices | 1, 3, 7, 8 

Felicetti Conchiglie with Eggplant, Mountain 
Ricotta, Cherry Tomatoes, Basil, and Toasted Pine 
Nuts | 1, 7, 8 

Aquagranda Single Plate
Chickpea Hummus, Pearl Barley,
Fennel Salad, and Sesame Seeds | 1, 11

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

€ 14,00

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

FROM THE GARDEN

Felicetti Penne with Tomato Sauce
as liked by Mirabel | 1

Gnocchi with Pesto by Luca and Alberto | 1, 8  

Felicetti Spaghetti with Ragù by Rapunzel | 1, 9, 12 

Chicken Croquettes and French Fries
preferred by Nemo |  1, 5, 3 

Stitch’s Baby Hamburger | 5 

Anna and Elsa’s Ice Cream | 1, 3, 7

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00 

€ 3,00

APPETIZERS
Salmon Poke
Purple cabbage, buckwheat, marinated salmon 
cubes, edamame, avocado, cashews,
and sesame seeds  | 4, 8, 11

Chicken Poke
Soy-sautéed chicken bites, black rice, lettuce, 
corn, tomatoes, Grana Padano shavings,
walnuts, and poppy seeds  | 6, 11

Veggy Poke
Pearl barley, pickles, green beans,
boiled egg, confit tomato, fresh baby spinach, 
Casera cheese cubes, and toasted
almond slices | 1, 3, 7, 8

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 12,00

SALAD AND POKE KID’S MENU

Tartare of Freshwater or Seawater Fish | 4 

Creamed Salt Cod with Toasted Bread and Cherry 
Tomatoes | 1, 4, 7, 5

Felicetti Spaghetti with Basil Pesto, Boiled 
Octopus, and Toasted Pine Nuts | 1, 4, 8

Ravioli Stuffed with Ricotta and Lime Zest with 
Raw Red Prawn and Its Sauce | 1, 3, 7, 2

Aquagranda Single Plate
Norwegian salmon fillet, black rice,
and sautéed diced zucchini | 4 

€ 16,00

€ 14,00

€ 16,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00
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