

Casera Burger Milk bun, beef patty, Casera cheese, lettuce, confit tomato, and our mayonnaise served with fries 1, 3, 7, 5	€ 14,00
Octopus Burger Vegetable black charcoal bun, double-cooked octopus tentacle, confit tomato, burrata cheese, and olive powder served with onion rings 1, 4, 7	€ 18,00
Vegetarian Chopped Vegan beetroot bun with diced vegetables, soy sauce, lettuce, sundried tomatoes served with potato croquettes 1, 5, 6	€ 10,00
Rye doughnut with bresaola, arugula, Casera cheese shavings, and porcini mushrooms 1, 7	€ 8,00
Caprese Focaccia With tomato, mozzarella, and Livignasco curd 1, 7, 12	€ 9,00
Pork Focaccia With pork porchetta, caramelized onion, porcini mushrooms, and fresh baby spinach 1	€ 10,00
Avocado Toast	

DESSERT

Cannolo in Strudel 1, 3, 7, 8	€ 8,00
Yogurt Semifreddo with Raspberriesand Toasted Almonds 3, 7	€ 8,00
His Majesty Tiramisu 1, 3, 7	€ 8,00
Our Cakes 1, 3, 7	€ 6,00
Selection of Fresh Fruit	€ 7,00

FOR INFO AND RESERVATIONS

Reception Aquagranda Tel. +39 0342 970277 info@aquagrandalivigno.com



ALLERGENS

1 GLUTEN 8 NUTS AND PRODUCTS
2 SHELLFISH 9 CELERY AND PRODUCTS
3 EGGS 10 MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS
4 FISH AND PRODUCTS 11 SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS
5 PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS 12 SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES
6 SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS 13 LUPIN AND PRODUCTS
7 MILK AND PRODUCTS 14 MOLLUSCS AND PRODUCTS





LOCAL

Sciatt from Valtellina with Fresh Baby Spinach 1, 3, 7, 10, 5	€ 12,00
Zero-Km Bresaola from Livigno	
with sautéed chanterelles, rye bread croutons,	
and Latteria cheese shavings 1, 7, 12	€ 14,00
Felicetti Egg Pasta Tagliatelle with Porcini Mushrooms 1, 3, 7	. € 14,00
Sliced Beef with Roasted Potatoes	. € 19,00
Aquagranda Single Plate	
Beef tartare, buckwheat salad, and porcinimushrooms	. € 16,00
Oven-Roasted Vallespluga Chicken	€ 16.00
with Potatoes	

FROM RIVER TO SEA

Tartare of Freshwater or Seawater Fish 4	€ 16,00
Creamed Salt Cod with Toasted Bread and Cherry Tomatoes 1, 4, 7, 5	€ 14,00
Felicetti Spaghetti with Basil Pesto, Boiled Octopus, and Toasted Pine Nuts 1, 4, 8	€ 16,00
Ravioli Stuffed with Ricotta and Lime Zest with Raw Red Prawn and Its Sauce 1, 3, 7, 2	€ 18,00
Aquagranda Single Plate Norwegian salmon fillet, black rice, and sautéed diced zucchini 4	€ 20,00

FROM THE GARDEN

Concassé Tomato Dice, Burrata, Caramelized Onion, and Taralli Crumble 1, 3, 7, 12	€ 10,00
CBT Egg with Asparagus Foam and Truffle Cream 3, 7	€ 15,00
Potato Gnocchi with Beetroot Pesto, Stracciatella Cheese, Sundried Tomatoes, and Toasted Almond Slices 1, 3, 7, 8	€ 14,00
Felicetti Conchiglie with Eggplant, Mountain Ricotta, Cherry Tomatoes, Basil, and Toasted Pine Nuts 1, 7, 8	€ 12,00
Aquagranda Single Plate Chickpea Hummus, Pearl Barley, Fennel Salad, and Sesame Seeds 1, 11	€ 12,00

SALAD AND POKE

Salmon Poke Purple cabbage, buckwheat, marinated salmon cubes, edamame, avocado, cashews, and sesame seeds 4, 8, 11	. € 14,00
Chicken Poke Soy-sautéed chicken bites, black rice, lettuce, corn, tomatoes, Grana Padano shavings, walnuts, and poppy seeds 6, 11	. € 14,00
Veggy Poke Pearl barley, pickles, green beans, boiled egg, confit tomato, fresh baby spinach, Casera cheese cubes, and toasted almond slices 1, 3, 7, 8	. € 12,00

KID'S MENU

Felicetti Penne with Tomato Sauce as liked by Mirabel 1	€ 6,00
Gnocchi with Pesto by Luca and Alberto 1, 8	€ 6,00
Felicetti Spaghetti with Ragù by Rapunzel 1, 9, 12	€ 7,00
Chicken Croquettes and French Fries preferred by Nemo 1, 5, 3	€ 7,00
Stitch's Baby Hamburger 5	€ 7,00
Anna and Elsa's Ice Cream 1, 3, 7	€ 3,00

APPETIZERS

Homemade Fish and Chips 1, 4, 5 € 14,0	00
Seasonal Fried Vegetables 1, 5 € 8,0	00
Onion Rings 1, 5, 3 € 6,0	00
Potato Croquettes 1, 5, 3 € 6,0	00
French Fries 1, 5, 3 € 6,0	00

